



REVISED & EFFECTIVE ON OCTOBER 14TH, 2024 CEO DJ LANDON HAS APPROVED.

P.O. BOX 242, RIVIERA TX 211 W. POPLAR STREET RIVIERA, TX 78379 (361) 355-5904 DJLANDON1@GMAIL.COM FACEBOOK: DJ LANDON PRODUCTIONS INSTAGRAM: DJLANDONL WWW.DJLANDONPRODUCTIONS.COM



Event Date & Description

The DJ Landon will be performing their services at Location.

DJ Landon will be required on the Day_____ Of____ Time From: :

EXTRA HOUR WILL BE 100\$ MORE. If the Event goes beyond the time stated above, the <u>Client Shall Pay</u> DJ Landon at a rate of \$ 100 per hour for each hour the Event goes beyond the time stated above. Partial hours will be pro-rated

The Parties agree to follow Payment Terms & Party Package The **NON-REFUNDABLE** deposit Will be <u>50\$</u>

Overall Total Amount[§]_

This Event Has Chosen Party Package #_

or other.

Set Up and take down time

DJ Landon will Begin setting up at _____ and take down at _____. <u>ALL BLANKS MUST BE FILLED OUT</u> <u>If you have chosen a package with fog or cold sparks,</u> <u>you MUST notify the venue that they will be used.</u> <u>We will not **Refund** you if they can't be used.</u>



DJ Landon Productions Charges A 75\$ transportation fee. Does Not Include the following Towns: Sarita TX, Riviera TX, Ricardo TX, Kingsville TX, bishop TX, Falfurrias, Premont TX, Driscoll TX.

APPROVAL & SIGNOFF Both DJ Landon & Clients have Agreed to This Locked & Sealed Contract. Landon Eloy Guevara-Longoria DJ Landon's Signature,

DJ Landon Eloy Guevara-Longoria

CLIENTS SIGNATURE

Thank you For Choosing DJ Landon! We Greatly Appreciate your Business! Can't wait to Celebrate with you!